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2013 NCAA ZONE A CHAMPIONSHIPS    ( 03/15/13 - 03/17/13 ) 

 Event ResultsDiveMeets.Com

Rounds : 1,2,5 Rounds : 3,4,6

7180

Panel A Panel B

Event : Men 1m Championship (6 Dives) (Preliminary)

Judge J1 MacDonald, Richard (USA) Judge J1 Bolstad, Melanie (USA)

Judge J2 Ceppa, Dennis (USA) Judge J2 Rappe, Reuben (USA)

Judge J3 Gunn, Gregory (USA) Judge J3 Matheis, Erika (USA)

Judge J4 Krug, Julian (USA) Judge J4 Miller, Keith (USA)

Judge J5 Trifonov, Petar (USA) Judge J5 Hughes, Patrick (USA)

Judge J6 Mckay, Kelly-Ayn (USA) Judge J6 Brown, Craig (USA)

Judge J7 Hamilton, Chris (USA) Judge J7 Mead, Maureen (USA)

FinalPreliminary TotalPlace  Diver

Logan Shinholser (Virginia Polytechnic Institute and State Universit) 358.65 704.55 358.651
Carl Buergler (University of Virginia) 335.00 606.35 335.002
Jakob (jb) Kolod (University of Virginia) 334.90 675.55 334.903
Michael Mosca (Harvard University) 329.55 677.60 329.554
Colby Shinholser (University of Virginia) 321.40 602.20 321.405
Kyle Jared Butts (Virginia Polytechnic Institute and State Universit) 315.00 632.90 315.006
Ryan Hawkins (Virginia Polytechnic Institute and State Universit) 294.55 606.10 294.557
Shawn Hoffman (University of Buffalo) 291.95 549.00 291.958
John Trope (Virginia Polytechnic Institute and State Universit) 291.40 582.35 291.409
Christopher Kelly (Princeton University) 291.20 574.25 291.2010
Harris Bergman (University of Pittsburgh) 286.65 561.95 286.6511
Jordan Sacks (University of Virginia) 279.55 575.80 279.5512
John Brice (University of Connecticut) 278.75 567.20 278.7513
Grant Fecteau (University of Connecticut) 273.60 548.35 273.6014
Aaron Snyder (University of Pittsburgh) 271.15 531.60 271.1515
Michael Manhard (Princeton University) 271.05 551.90 271.0516
Stevie Vines (Princeton University) 268.90 560.80 268.9017
Joshua Koppel (University of Massachusetts, Amherst) 268.45 550.35 268.4518
Josh Urnezis (U.S. Military Academy) 265.10 265.1019
Richard Pokorny (West Virginia University) 262.20 262.2020
Chris Nguyen (U.S. Military Academy) 258.65 258.6521
Liam Mclaughlin (West Virginia University) 258.45 258.4522
Andrew Eckhoff (University of Maryland, Baltimore County) 257.05 257.0523
Micah Rembrandt (Columbia University-Barnard College) 255.80 255.8024
Zachary Woods (U.S. Military Academy) 254.15 254.1525
Benjamin Mitchell (Seton Hall University) 254.05 254.0526
Brett Gillis (Dartmouth College) 253.60 253.6027
David Sanchez (Drexel University) 252.35 252.3528
Trevor Hiller (Rider University) 249.45 249.4529
Devin Zdanowski (State University of New York at Binghamton) 247.15 247.1530
TJ Schenkel (Pennsylvania State University) 244.50 244.5031
Ryan Green (University of Maryland, Baltimore County) 235.80 235.8032
Jacob Baker (Marist College) 234.00 234.0033
Luke Winkler (University of Delaware) 227.70 227.7034
Sean Molloy (Marist College) 227.45 227.4535
Stephen Cal (Drexel University) 223.70 223.7036
Christian Parker (West Virginia University) 223.30 223.3037
Derek Kim (Columbia University-Barnard College) 220.40 220.4038
Marty Long (Boston College) 219.35 219.3539
Alexander Merkulov (University of Massachusetts, Amherst) 219.10 219.1040
Jared Scheck (Boston University) 208.95 208.9541
Logan Stevens (Virginia Polytechnic Institute and State Universit) 192.40 192.4042 S
Wayco Bailey (Rider University) 186.35 186.3543
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2013 NCAA ZONE A CHAMPIONSHIPS    ( 03/15/13 - 03/17/13 ) 

 Event ResultsDiveMeets.Com

Rounds : 3,4,6 Rounds : 1,2,5

7180

Panel A Panel B

Event : Men 1m Championship (6 Dives) (Final)

Judge J1 MacDonald, Richard (USA) Judge J1 Bolstad, Melanie (USA)

Judge J2 Ceppa, Dennis (USA) Judge J2 Rappe, Reuben (USA)

Judge J3 Gunn, Gregory (USA) Judge J3 Matheis, Erika (USA)

Judge J4 Krug, Julian (USA) Judge J4 Miller, Keith (USA)

Judge J5 Trifonov, Petar (USA) Judge J5 Hughes, Patrick (USA)

Judge J6 Mckay, Kelly-Ayn (USA) Judge J6 Brown, Craig (USA)

Judge J7 Hamilton, Chris (USA) Judge J7 Mead, Maureen (USA)

FinalPreliminary TotalPlace  Diver

Logan Shinholser (Virginia Polytechnic Institute and State Universit) 358.65 704.55 704.551
Michael Mosca (Harvard University) 329.55 677.60 677.602
Jakob (jb) Kolod (University of Virginia) 334.90 675.55 675.553
Kyle Jared Butts (Virginia Polytechnic Institute and State Universit) 315.00 632.90 632.904
Carl Buergler (University of Virginia) 335.00 606.35 606.355
Ryan Hawkins (Virginia Polytechnic Institute and State Universit) 294.55 606.10 606.106
Colby Shinholser (University of Virginia) 321.40 602.20 602.207
John Trope (Virginia Polytechnic Institute and State Universit) 291.40 582.35 582.358
Jordan Sacks (University of Virginia) 279.55 575.80 575.809
Christopher Kelly (Princeton University) 291.20 574.25 574.2510
John Brice (University of Connecticut) 278.75 567.20 567.2011
Harris Bergman (University of Pittsburgh) 286.65 561.95 561.9512
Stevie Vines (Princeton University) 268.90 560.80 560.8013
Michael Manhard (Princeton University) 271.05 551.90 551.9014
Joshua Koppel (University of Massachusetts, Amherst) 268.45 550.35 550.3515
Shawn Hoffman (University of Buffalo) 291.95 549.00 549.0016
Grant Fecteau (University of Connecticut) 273.60 548.35 548.3517
Aaron Snyder (University of Pittsburgh) 271.15 531.60 531.6018
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